
TIME

1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4 5 6

 

Flex 

Lanes

AQ

Flex 

Lanes

AQ

Open Swim          

NOON-2pm 

w/Slide

POOL 

CLOSED      

-        

AVAILABLE 

FOR 

PRIVATE 

RENTAL & 

BIRTHDAY 

PARTIES

Lessons Lessons

Laps

Flex 

Lanes

Laps Laps

Flex 

Lanes

Open Swim 

5:30-9pm
AQ 6:15-

7:15pm

Open Swim 

10-Noon

Tuesday

lanes lanes lanes

Sunday Monday

6:00 AM  

6:30 AM  

7:00 AM  

7:30 AM  

8:00 AM  

8:30 AM  

9:00 AM  

9:30 AM  

10:00 AM  

10:30 AM  

11:00 AM  

11:30 AM  

12:00 PM  

12:30 PM 

1:00 PM  

1:30 PM  

2:00 PM  

2:30 PM  

3:00 PM 

3:30 PM  

4:00 PM  

4:30 PM  

5:00 PM  

5:30 PM  

6:00 PM  

6:30 PM  

7:00 PM  

7:30 PM  

8:00 PM  

8:30 PM  

9:00 PM 

Laps 5:30-8pm

Flex 

Lanes

AQ

Flex 

Lanes

Laps 

5:30-

7pm

Laps

AQ 6:15-

7:15pm

Thursday Friday

lanes

Laps

Saturday

lanes laneslanes

Wednesday

Open Swim: Mon 10-Noon  Wed 10-2:00PM  Fri 10-Noon & 5:30pm-9:00pm  Sun Noon-3:00pm     

Open Swim 

10-Noon

Laps

Aquacise: M/W/F 9:00-10:00am & Tu/Th Evening 6:15-7:15pm

(Not all lap lanes available at all times, please refer to above schedule for specific availablilty) Flex Lanes are for Water Walking and/or Overflow Lap Swimmers                                     

During Lap Swim, Lane 3 will be a "Per Needed Basis" Lane.                                      Weight Room Is Open Same Hours As Pool 

Open Swim 

10-Noon

Open Swim 

Noon-3pm

Open Swim          

1-3pm w/Slide

Open Swim          

7-9pm w/Slide

Laps 5:30-8pm

Key activity times:    Lap Swim: M/W/F  6am-Noon  Fri  5:30-7pm Tu/Th  9am-Noon & 5:30-8pm  Sun  9am-1pm

Marge E. Hudak Pool
303.679.7457      plattecanyonpool.org


