Fall/Winter/Spring Schedule

August 17, 2020 - June 1, 2021



303.679.7457 plattecanyonpool.org

1	Sunday lanes			Monday lanes					Tuesday					W	Thursday				Friday					Saturday					
<u>TIME</u>									lanes						lanes				lanes					lanes					
6:00 AM	1 2 3	3 4 5	5 6	1 2	3	4	5 6	1	2	3	4	5 (6	1 2	3	4 5 6	1 2	3	4	5 6	1 2	3	4	5 6	1	2	3	4 5	5 6
6:30 AM								L							2														
7:00 AM						i																							
7:30 AM						ļF	lex									Flex							F	lex					
8:00 AM				Laps		¦ La	nes							Laps		Lanes					Laps		La	nes					
8:30 AM				Lupt	1	ŀ								Lups							Laps					Ĭ			
9:00 AM						<u> </u>							╝								1					Ĭ			
9:30 AM					ı	1	ΑQ		l							AQ		ı						ΑQ		<u>.</u>			
10:00 AM	i					<u> </u>			i							7.14								.~		Į			
10:30 AM	i		ex					L	aps			lex					Laps	i		-lex									
11:00 AM	Lans	Laı	nes				Swim	Γ	ا		La	ines	\$		_	en Swim			L	anes				Swim		14			
11:30 AM	Lupo					10-N	oon		ļ						1	I0-Noon		I I	ŀ			1	0-N	oon					
12:00 PM																											PO	DL	
12:30 PM		pen S												Op	en	Swim										C	CLO	SED)
1:00 PM		Noon-3	spm						.ļļ.					_		N-2pm											-		
1:30 PM																lide										A۱	VAIL	<mark>ABL</mark>	E
2:00 PM		n Swii																									FO		
2:30 PM	1-3pm	n w/Sli	de																								PRIV		
3:00 PM		-	-																								ENT		
3:30 PM																						ļ					IRTH		
4:00 PM																										·	PAR	TIES	
4:30 PM								H					_								-					0			
5:00 PM									ı,	200	ons							06	son							L	==		_
5:30 PM								-		5 33	OH	•					<u>'</u>		5011	3	Laps					ļ			
6:00 PM									_	_	0.0	:15-							40	6:15-	5:30-	Ор	en S	Swim		ļ			
6:30 PM											7:15				-			4	7:15		7pm	5:	30-	9pm		ļ			
7:00 PM									L	- 1	.13	hiii			-				7.13	рии	7 pm	L_	_			ļ			
7:30 PM								I	_aps	5:	30-8	3pm					Lap	s 5	5:30-	8pm	Or	an '	Svazi	im		ļ			
8:00 PM								H					_							Open Swim 7-9pm w/Slide					ļ				
8:30 PM																		- E			7-9	OIII V	v, S	iide		ļ			
9:00 PM									1						ļ											į	· [······]		
ov ootivit	. 4!			C		14 A A	<u> </u>	<u>\</u>	<u> </u>				E :	20.7		Tu/Th	00.55	<u> </u>		О Г.	20.0		<u></u>						-

Key activity times: Lap Swim: M/W/F 6am-Noon Fri 5:30-7pm Tu/Th 9am-Noon & 5:30-8pm Sun 9am-1pm Open Swim: Mon 10-Noon Wed 10-2:00PM Fri 10-Noon & 5:30pm-9:00pm Sun Noon-3:00pm

Aquacise: M/W/F 9:00-10:00am & Tu/Th Evening 6:15-7:15pm

(Not all lap lanes available at all times, please refer to above schedule for specific availablilty) Flex Lanes are for Water Walking and/or Overflow Lap Swimmers During Lap Swim, Lane 3 will be a "Per Needed Basis" Lane. Weight Room Is Open Same Hours As Pool